
ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

FORM L-25- (ii) : Geographical Distribution Channel - Group - YTD Date :- June 30 ,2018

No. of 

Policies

No. of 

Lives 

Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured (Rs 

crore)

1 Goa -                   -          -                    -                        1                 200                   0.1                      3.9                         1                     200                    0.1                       3.9                                 

2 Gujarat -                   -          -                    -                        6                 1,013                 0.3                      136.3                     6                     1,013                 0.3                       136.3                             

3 Karnataka -                   -          -                    -                        53               44,174               14.1                    7,684.9                  53                   44,174                14.1                      7,684.9                          

4 Maharashtra -                   -          -                    -                        179             2,703,012          203.4                  50,068.7                179                 2,703,012           203.4                    50,068.7                        

5 Punjab -                   -          -                    -                        1                 314                   0.1                      39.0                       1                     314                    0.1                       39.0                               

6 Tamil Nadu -                   -          -                    -                        58               66,628               23.9                    10,206.1                58                   66,628                23.9                      10,206.1                        

7 Telangana -                   -          -                    -                        23               15,093               5.5                      1,834.7                  23                   15,093                5.5                       1,834.7                          

8 West Bengal -                   -          -                    -                        10               10,777               4.2                      515.0                     10                   10,777                4.2                       515.0                             

9 Delhi -                   -          -                    -                        116             59,127               27.4                    9,762.6                  116                 59,127                27.4                      9,762.6                          

Company Total -                 -        -                 -                     447          2,900,338      279.0             80,251.2           447             2,900,338      279.0               80,251.2                  

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

FORM L-25- (ii) : Geographical Distribution Channel - Group - YTD Date :- June 30 ,2017

No. of 

Policies

No. of 

Lives 

Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured (Rs 

crore)

1 Andhra Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                        -              20                     0.1                      5.2                         -                  20                      0.1                       5.2                                 

2 Chattisgarh -                   -          -                    -                        -              6                       0.0                      1.9                         -                  6                        0.0                       1.9                                 

3 Gujarat -                   -          -                    -                        9                 4,036                 2.2                      403.4                     9                     4,036                 2.2                       403.4                             

4 Haryana -                   -          -                    -                        -              9                       0.0                      2.2                         -                  9                        0.0                       2.2                                 

5 Karnataka -                   -          -                    -                        44               51,635               7.7                      5,064.7                  44                   51,635                7.7                       5,064.7                          

6 Kerala -                   -          -                    -                        -              6                       0.0                      1.5                         -                  6                        0.0                       1.5                                 

7 Madhya Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                        -              31                     0.1                      3.5                         -                  31                      0.1                       3.5                                 

8 Maharashtra -                   -          -                    -                        81               706,601             96.7                    43,802.9                81                   706,601              96.7                      43,802.9                        

9 Punjab -                   -          -                    -                        1                 311                   0.2                      36.3                       1                     311                    0.2                       36.3                               

10 Rajasthan -                   -          -                    -                        -              73                     0.3                      13.3                       -                  73                      0.3                       13.3                               

11 Tamil Nadu -                   -          -                    -                        46               155,258             82.9                    6,776.6                  46                   155,258              82.9                      6,776.6                          

12 Telangana -                   -          -                    -                        14               5,108                 1.1                      788.4                     14                   5,108                 1.1                       788.4                             

13 Uttar Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                        -              16                     0.1                      3.6                         -                  16                      0.1                       3.6                                 

14 West Bengal -                   -          -                    -                        8                 3,842                 1.6                      105.0                     8                     3,842                 1.6                       105.0                             

15 Chandigarh -                   -          -                    -                        -              20                     0.1                      7.6                         -                  20                      0.1                       7.6                                 

16 Delhi -                   -          -                    -                        99               69,299               18.7                    9,397.4                  99                   69,299                18.7                      9,397.4                          

17 UttraKhand -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

Company Total                    -   -       -               -                   302          996,271         212.0             66,413.5           302             996,271         212.0               66,413.5                  

Geographical Distribution of Total Business- GROUP

Sl.No. State / Union Territory

Rural Urban Total Business

Geographical Distribution of Total Business- GROUP

Sl.No. State / Union Territory

Rural Urban Total Business



ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

FORM L-25- (ii) : Geographical Distribution Channel - Group - Quarterly Date :- June 30 ,2018

No. of 

Policies

No. of 

Lives 

Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured (Rs 

crore)

1 Andhra Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

2 Chattisgarh -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

3 Goa -                   -          -                    -                        1                 200                   0.1                      3.9                         1                     200                    0.1                       3.9                                 

4 Gujarat -                   -          -                    -                        6                 1,013                 0.3                      136.3                     6                     1,013                 0.3                       136.3                             

5 Haryana -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

6 Karnataka -                   -          -                    -                        53               44,174               14.1                    7,684.9                  53                   44,174                14.1                      7,684.9                          

7 Kerala -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

8 Madhya Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

9 Maharashtra -                   -          -                    -                        179             2,703,012          203.4                  50,068.7                179                 2,703,012           203.4                    50,068.7                        

10 Punjab -                   -          -                    -                        1                 314                   0.1                      39.0                       1                     314                    0.1                       39.0                               

11 Rajasthan -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

12 Tamil Nadu -                   -          -                    -                        58               66,628               23.9                    10,206.1                58                   66,628                23.9                      10,206.1                        

13 Telangana -                   -          -                    -                        23               15,093               5.5                      1,834.7                  23                   15,093                5.5                       1,834.7                          

14 Uttar Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

15 West Bengal -                   -          -                    -                        10               10,777               4.2                      515.0                     10                   10,777                4.2                       515.0                             

16 Chandigarh -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

17 Delhi -                   -          -                    -                        116             59,127               27.4                    9,762.6                  116                 59,127                27.4                      9,762.6                          

Company Total -                 -        -                 -                     447          2,900,338      279.0             80,251.2           447             2,900,338      279.0               80,251.2                  

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

FORM L-25- (ii) : Geographical Distribution Channel - Group - Quarterly Date :- June 30 ,2017

No. of 

Policies

No. of 

Lives 

Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured (Rs 

crore)

1 Andhra Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                        -              20                     0.1                      5.2                         -                  20                      0.1                       5.2                                 

2 Delhi -                   -          -                    -                        99               69,299               18.7                    9,397.4                  99                   69,299                18.7                      9,397.4                          

3 Chandigarh -                   -          -                    -                        -              20                     0.1                      7.6                         -                  20                      0.1                       7.6                                 

4 Chattisgarh -                   -          -                    -                        -              6                       0.0                      1.9                         -                  6                        0.0                       1.9                                 

5 Gujarat -                   -          -                    -                        9                 4,036                 2.2                      403.4                     9                     4,036                 2.2                       403.4                             

6 Haryana -                   -          -                    -                        -              9                       0.0                      2.2                         -                  9                        0.0                       2.2                                 

7 Karnataka -                   -          -                    -                        44               51,635               7.7                      5,064.7                  44                   51,635                7.7                       5,064.7                          

8 Madhya Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                        -              31                     0.1                      3.5                         -                  31                      0.1                       3.5                                 

9 Kerala -                   -          -                    -                        -              6                       0.0                      1.5                         -                  6                        0.0                       1.5                                 

10 Maharashtra -                   -          -                    -                        81               706,601             96.7                    43,802.9                81                   706,601              96.7                      43,802.9                        

11 Punjab -                   -          -                    -                        1                 311                   0.2                      36.3                       1                     311                    0.2                       36.3                               

12 Rajasthan -                   -          -                    -                        -              73                     0.3                      13.3                       -                  73                      0.3                       13.3                               

13 Tamil Nadu -                   -          -                    -                        46               155,258             82.9                    6,776.6                  46                   155,258              82.9                      6,776.6                          

14 Telangana -                   -          -                    -                        14               5,108                 1.1                      788.4                     14                   5,108                 1.1                       788.4                             

15 Uttar Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                        -              16                     0.1                      3.6                         -                  16                      0.1                       3.6                                 

16 UttraKhand -                   -          -                    -                        -              -                    -                      -                         -                  -                     -                       -                                

17 West Bengal -                   -          -                    -                        8                 3,842                 1.6                      105.0                     8                     3,842                 1.6                       105.0                             

Company Total                    -   -       -               -                   302          996,271         212.0             66,413.5           302             996,271         212.0               66,413.5                  

Geographical Distribution of Total Business- GROUP

Sl.No. State / Union Territory

Rural

(Group)

Urban

(Group) 

Total Business

(Group)

Geographical Distribution of Total Business- GROUP

Sl.No. State / Union Territory

Rural Urban Total Business


